PLANIS
Specifications
Product Name : PLANIS
Product Number : BZW30188
Metarials: Hornbeam wood-Metal
Color Version: Walnut - Oak - Natural - Chestnut
Product Size (mm): H:90 W/L:Option
Light Source: 50.000 H SMD Mid Power Led
Color Temp: 2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 6000K - Tunable
CRI: Ra>80
Voltage AC: 110-240V / 50-60 Hz
IP Protection Class: 20
Guarantee: 3 years
Spare Parts Guarentee Period: 10 years
Visit us as www.bazlighting.com
Contact:
Phone : +90 212 243 6229
Order code Power (W) Lighting Flux  W/L(mm)
BZW30188-55   55 6490 400X400
BZW30188-70   70 8260 500X500
BZW30188-85 85 10030 600X600
BZW30188-92 92 10850 800X800
BZW30188-100   100 11685 1000X1000